
2020 Report on the Parish School

School Code: B132, FS: 2250, DP: 7355

Our Lady of Mount Carmel

Episcopal Region: IV, Deanery: (10), Pastoral Planning Area: 130

13,332 13,359

4,883 4,236 4,188

89 65 83 -60

-1,149

-1,107

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20172016 Change

-8%

-23%

-67%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

13,595

2016 - 2020

Parish School Enrollment

34 34 34

1,282 1,282 1,171

0

-111

0%

-9%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2020

12,837

3,969

52

2018

42

1,216

12,446

3,776

29

34

1,171

2019

20172016 Change % Change

2016 - 2020

20202018 2019

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

(A)

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

316 312 313 333 359 43 14%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

8 11 11 16 22 14 175%

Grade        

pre K 27 32 25 32 32 5 19%

Kindergarten 46 38 49 49 46 0 0%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 24 29 29 35 38 14 58%

2nd 29 25 28 30 40 11 38%

3rd 24 27 28 30 33 9 38%

4th 32 31 30 32 34 2 6%

5th 36 28 35 32 37 1 3%

6th 38 35 27 39 35 -3 -8%

7th 32 34 31 25 37 5 16%

8th 28 33 31 29 27 -1 -4%
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(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.


