## 2020 Report on the Parish School Our Lady of Mount Carmel

School Code: B132, FS: 2250, DP: 7355 Episcopal Region: IV, Deanery: (10), Pastoral Planning Area: 130

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes 2016 - 2020													
	<u>2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>201</u>	<u>8 201</u>	<u>9 202</u>	0 <sup>(A)</sup> Change	e <u>% Change</u>						
Registered Population	13,595	13,332	13,359	9 12,837	7 12,446	6 -1,149	-8%						
Registered Households	4,883	4,236	4,188	3,969	3,776	6 -1,107	-23%						
Infant Baptisms	89	65	83	3 52	2 29	9 -60	-67%						
Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School (As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)													
Parish Children:													
Attending Other Catholic Schools	34	34	34	42	2 34	4 0	0%						
Attending Public or Private Schools	1,282	1,282	1,171	1,216	6 1,17 <i>°</i>	1 -111	-9%						
Parish School Enrollment 2016 - 2017 2010 2010 2020 Changes 20													
	<u>n 2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>Change</u>	e <u>% Change</u>						
Grade													
pre K	27	32	25	32	32	5	19%						

	P						-	
	Kindergarten	46	38	49	49	46	0	0%
	pre 1st	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
	1st	24	29	29	35	38	14	58%
	2nd	29	25	28	30	40	11	38%
	3rd	24	27	28	30	33	9	38%
	4th	32	31	30	32	34	2	6%
	5th	36	28	35	32	37	1	3%
	6th	38	35	27	39	35	-3	-8%
	7th	32	34	31	25	37	5	16%
	8th	28	33	31	29	27	-1	-4%
Non-Cat	tholic Enrollment	8	11	11	16	6 22	2 14	175
	Total Enrollment	316	312	2 313	3 333	3 359	) 43	3 14



(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic. S:\RP\SchoolReports\(currentyear)\final\rptParishSchool.pdf S:\RP\INFO\AccessORP\rptParishSchool20